DATE: March 17, 2010
SUBJECT:
FEBRUARY 28, 2010
FROM: David H. Ready, City Manager
BY: Office of the City Clerk

City Council Staff Report

CONSENT CALENDAR

STAFF AUTHORIZED AGREEMENTS FOR JANUARY 1 THROUGH

SUMMARY

The City's policies and procedures provide the City Manager authority 1o enter into agreements
. which are $25,000 or less. Staff is requesting this report be received and filed.

RECOMMENDATION:

Receive and file the Staff Authcrized Agreements covering the period January 1 through
February 28, 2010.

STAFF AUTHORIZED AGREEMENTS
January 1 through February 28, 2010

Contractor/NVendor/Description i{:‘;‘;ﬁﬁ ) Department ._

Engineering Resources of 5. California

AS822 | Ramon Road Drainage at the Baristo Channel | $24,430.00 : Engineering
CP 08-10 : . N
Agua Caliente Cultural Museum NO COST

AS486 | Loan Display Agreement TO CITY | Community & Economic
"Since Time immemorial” o
CVAG

A4898 | Amendment No. to, PM2766 MOU N'I?DGS'IS"E Administration
Extending term to June 30, 2011
Amtech Elevator Service ; .

ASE28 | rres Year Elevator Mainienance Agresment $5.718.24 | Police Department
CRM Tech

ABB34 | Archaeological Resource Study at the Animal $6,150.00 | Administration
Shefter
Evergreen Recycling Solutions

A5336 | Amendment No. 1, Recycling Consulling $25,000.00 | Sustainability

Setvices

Item No. 2 .

D.




City Council Staff Report
March 17, 2010 — Page 2
STAFF AUTHORIZED AGREEMENTS

Contract:

Amaount . .Departmerit

Contractor/Vendor/Description

Century Golf Partners At
Amendment No. 1, Month to Month,
Management of lLegend and Resort Goff
Courses

Current | Administration
Rates

AST741

Rick Engineering -
ADS08C| Amendment No. 4, South Palm Canyon $5,520.00 | Engineering
Widening Project, CF 05-03 '

M5W Consuitants

. . No
Amendment No. 3, Oversight and lechnical . . )
ADB59-1 assistance of the PSDS franchise agreement, Additional | Engineering

Extension of time only. Cost |

The original contract documents are on file in the Office of the City Clerk.

st e T2

/ﬁMES THOMPSON, CITY CLERK DAmD H. READY




